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Nome
SLASH
ENIGMA
TERRIVEL
FOGO DE DRAGAO
RADIZ
MALUCO
DANTE
MULAMBO
AQUILES
CAMAROTE

Anilha
006602
062208
006981
002334
091895
025467
436877
013264
008813
132793

TRINCA FERRO 04/08/2019
Acapbg

Dono
MARCIO LEMOS
MAIKE GAVA
PAULO SERGIO
JOSILAINE S. PRETTI / CARLINHO
GUILHERME
WELEY
CHARLES
FLORIS DOMINGOS
GUILHERME AUGUSTO MARCAL
JURLEY

Cidade

LINHARES

LINHARES

10/15 min
0/111
0/103
0/100
0/88
0/87
0/86
0/80
0/78
0/76
0/76

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN O EEN © EEN O e

06/05/2024 12:41

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



